
6. Offene Stadtmeisterschaft Schweinfurt: 06.-09.06.1996

Pl. Name DWZ Verein 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Punkte
1 Siepelt Heiner 2320 - 81 SV Würzburg von 1865 e.V. 1 22 1 14 1  6 1  2 1  4 1  9 ½  3 6,5
2 Golda,Harald 2216 - 49 SC Kitzingen von 1905 1 23 1 15 1 19 0  1 1  5 1  7 1 11 6,0
3 Krenz,Dieter 1900 - 52 SC Kitzingen von 1905 1 30 1 20 0  4 1 17 ½  6 1 14 ½  1 5,0
4 Rink,Christian 1935 - 30 SF Sand 1 21 ½  7 1  3 1  8 0  1 ½  5 ½ 10 4,5
5 Seuffert,Gabriel 2086 - 32 Sfr. Sailauf 1 18 1 16 ½  8 1  7 0  2 ½  4 ½  6 4,5
6 Bebersdorf,Claus 2023 - 67 SK Franken Schweinfurt 1 25 1 10 0  1 1 29 ½  3 ½ 11 ½  5 4,5
7 Full,Joachim 1939 - 25 SC 1947 Bergrheinfeld 1 26 ½  4 1 20 0  5 1  8 0  2 1 14 4,5
8 Stumpf,Alexander 1788 - 24 SK 1933 Bad Neustadt 1 12 1 17 ½  5 0  4 0  7 1 23 1 19 4,5
9 Dorst,Joachim 1807 - 46 SK 1933 Bad Neustadt 1 27 0 19 1 26 ½ 12 1 29 0  1 1 17 4,5

10 Reinl,Fred 1799 - 19 SC 1947 Bergrheinfeld 1 31 0  6 0 11 1 21 1 22 1 16 ½  4 4,5
11 Edelmann,Klaus 1854 - 33 SC 1947 Bergrheinfeld 0 20 1 30 1 10 1 15 ½ 14 ½  6 0  2 4,0
12 Dressler,Matthias 1713 - 12 SK Franken Schweinfurt 0  8 ½ 21 1 13 ½  9 ½ 15 1 20 ½ 16 4,0
13 Warmuth,Stefan 1581 - 4 SC Turm 82 Schweinfurt 0 19 ½ 27 0 12 1 32 ½ 30 1 25 1 22 4,0
14 Trice,Mark 1825 - 25 SC Turm 82 Schweinfurt 1 29 0  1 1 25 1 19 ½ 11 0  3 0  7 3,5
15 Patzer,Joachim 1800 - 46 SC 1893 Schweinfurt 1 24 0  2 1 18 0 11 ½ 12 0 19 1 27 3,5
16 Werner,Alfred 1844 - 5 FC Haßfurt 1 28 0  5 0 17 1 27 1 19 0 10 ½ 12 3,5
17 Hegel,Pius 1534 - 3 Spvgg.1933 Hambach e.V. 1 32 0  8 1 16 0  3 ½ 18 1 21 0  9 3,5
18 Fuchs,Otto 1651 - 15 SK Franken Schweinfurt 0  5 1 28 0 15 ½ 26 ½ 17 1 29 ½ 20 3,5
19 Neubauer,Jaroslaus 1970 - 31 SK Franken Schweinfurt 1 13 1  9 0  2 0 14 0 16 1 15 0  8 3,0
20 Feichtner,Thorsten 1407 - 8 SC 1893 Schweinfurt 1 11 0  3 0  7 1 25 ½ 23 0 12 ½ 18 3,0
21 Goetzelmann,Klaus 1541 - 11 SC Turm 82 Schweinfurt 0  4 ½ 12 1 27 0 10 1 26 0 17 ½ 25 3,0
22 Hahn,Richard 1741 - 44 FC Haßfurt 0  1 0 29 1 24 1 30 0 10 1 26 0 13 3,0
23 Memmesheimer,Thomas 1699 - 2 SK Maxau/Wörth 0  2 1 32 0 29 1 31 ½ 20 0  8 ½ 28 3,0
24 Brux,Jürgen 1335 - 2 DT Münnerstadt 0 15 0 25 0 22 0 28 1 32 + 31 1 29 3,0
25 Gloeckler,Juergen 1582 - 21 SC Turm 82 Schweinfurt 0  6 1 24 0 14 0 20 1 28 0 13 ½ 21 2,5
26 Griessmann,Thomas 1549 - 15 SC Turm 82 Schweinfurt 0  7 1 31 0  9 ½ 18 0 21 0 22 1 30 2,5
27 Mayer Gustav 1523 - 1 SC 1893 Schweinfurt 0  9 ½ 13 0 21 0 16 + 31 1 30 0 15 2,5
28 Pernpeintner,Johannes 1390 - 6 SC 1947 Bergrheinfeld 0 16 0 18 0 30 1 24 0 25 + 32 ½ 23 2,5
29 Woskanian,Karen 1474 - 3 SC Turm 82 Schweinfurt 0 14 1 22 1 23 0  6 0  9 0 18 0 24 2,0
30 Thiel,Thomas 1540 - 12 SC Turm 82 Schweinfurt 0  3 0 11 1 28 0 22 ½ 13 0 27 0 26 1,5
31 Wegner,Onno SK Franken Schweinfurt 0 10 0 26 1 32 0 23 - 27 - 24 0,0
32 Runde,Eduard SK Neumarkt e.V. 0 17 0 23 0 31 0 13 0 24 - 28 0,0



6. Offene Stadtmeisterschaft Schweinfurt: 06.-09.06.1996

Pl. Name ZPS DWZ alt Pu. / Sp. We Lstg. Niveau DWZ neu
1 Siepelt,Heiner 28402-307 2320 - 81 6,5 / 7 6.245 2394 1921 2326 - 82
2 Golda,Harald 28406-257 2216 - 49 6,0 / 7 5.473 2319 1953 2227 - 50
3 Krenz,Dieter 28406-137 1900 - 52 5,0 / 7 4.070 2049 1832 1921 - 53
4 Rink,Christian 28319-054 1935 - 30 4,5 / 7 3.728 2039 1910 1955 - 31
5 Seuffert,Gabriel 28114-179 2086 - 32 4,5 / 7 4.908 2032 1914 2075 - 33
6 Bebersdorf,Claus 28312-002 2023 - 67 4,5 / 7 4.653 1999 1859 2020 - 68
7 Full,Jochen 28350-046 1939 - 25 4,5 / 7 4.095 1995 1864 1948 - 26
8 Stumpf,Alexander 28326-052 1788 - 24 4,5 / 7 3.048 1967 1839 1824 - 25
9 Dorst,Joachim 28326-009 1807 - 46 4,5 / 7 4.321 1836 1726 1811 - 47

10 Reinl,Fred 28350-001 1799 - 19 3,5 / 6 2.789 1895 1823 1817 - 20
11 Edelmann,Klaus 28350-032 1854 - 33 4,0 / 7 3.702 1892 1836 1861 - 34
12 Dreßler,Matthias 28312-142 1713 - 12 4,0 / 7 3.464 1772 1716 1727 - 13
13 Warmuth,Stefan 28370-081 1581 - 4 3,0 / 6 2.329 1672 1678 1602 - 5
14 Trice,Mark 28370-080 1825 - 25 3,5 / 7 3.239 1861 1863 1831 - 26
15 Patzer,Joachim 28310-028 1800 - 46 3,5 / 7 3.877 1746 1752 1791 - 47
16 Werner,Alfred 28318-030 1844 - 5 3,5 / 7 4.446 1711 1716 1820 - 6
17 Hegel,Pius 28360-091 1534 - 3 2,5 / 6 1.417 1693 1755 1575 - 4
18 Fuchs,Otto 28312-018 1651 - 15 3,5 / 7 3.721 1623 1640 1645 - 16
19 Neubauer,Jaroslaus 28312-126 1970 - 31 3,0 / 7 4.659 1769 1837 1934 - 32
20 Feichtner,Thorsten 28310-121 1407 - 8 3,0 / 7 0.881 1706 1763 1513 - 9
21 Götzelmann,Klaus 28370-075 1541 - 11 3,0 / 7 2.501 1600 1662 1555 - 12
22 Hahn,Richard 28318-002 1741 - 44 3,0 / 7 4.416 1544 1657 1704 - 45
23 Memmesheimer,Thomas I8000-006 1699 - 2 1,0 / 5 2.631 1356 1703 1612 - 3
24 Brux,Jürgen 28365-047 1335 - 2 1,0 / 5 1.052 1324 1597 1332 - 3
25 Glöckler,Jürgen 28370-035 1582 - 21 2,5 / 7 3.279 1479 1621 1560 - 22
26 Grießmann,Thomas 28370-049 1549 - 15 1,5 / 6 1.897 1487 1703 1537 - 16
27 Mayer,Gustav I2800-894 1523 - 1 1,5 / 6 1.820 1473 1686 1500 - 2
28 Pernpeintner,Johannes 28350-110 1390 - 6 1,5 / 6 1.493 1391 1609 1390 - 7
29 Woskanian,Karen 28370-083 1474 - 3 2,0 / 7 1.593 1538 1726 1489 - 4
30 Thiel,Thomas 28370-074 1540 - 12 1,5 / 7 2.629 1382 1648 1508 - 13
31 Wegner,Onno I2800-003 0000 - 0 0,0 / 3 0 1682 0000 - 0
32 Runde,Eduard I2800-004 0000 - 0 0,0 / 4 0 1537 0000 - 0
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